Trimplex
Precision Creasing Systems
X-PRESS©
Trimplex
Precision Creasing Systems
X-PRESS ©
Colour Code A  B Board Thickness Board Wt
(gms/m2)
Rule Size
(points)
Order Codes
(microns) (0.001")
Brown 1.00 x 3.00 800-1000 32-40 535-665 2/3, 3-4 XL-300-100
Yellow 1.30 x 3.00 800-1000 32-40 535-665 3/4 XL-300-130
Grey 1.20 x 4.00 1000-1300 40-51 665-800 2, 2/3, 3/4, 4, 6 XL-400-120
Green 1.60 x 4.00 1000-1300 40-51 665-800 4, 6 XL-400-160
Black 1.50 x 5.00 1300-1500 51-60 800-900 3/4, 4, 6 XL-500-150
Red 2.00 x 5.00 1300-1500 51-60 800-900 4, 6 XL-500-200
Cream 1.70 x 6.00 1500-1700 60-67 900-1000 4, 6 XL-600-170
Blue 2.50 x 6.00 1500-1700 60-67 900-1000 4, 6 XL-600-250
Please specify rule size when ordering
Large Matrix
Plastic Counter – Steel Base
X-press Crease Large sizes are suitable for thicker board sizes
and have 21 strips of 700mm in each box.
Colour Code A  B Board Thickness Board Wt
(gms/m2)
Order Code
(microns) (0.001")
Platinum 0.40 x 0.50 100 2-4 50-100 XS-050-040
Orange 0.40 x 0.80 100 2-6 50-150 XS-080-040
Beige 0.40 x 1.00 100-200 4-8 100-175 XS-100-040
Pale Blue 0.40 x 1.30 300-400 12-16 225-275 XS-130-040
White 0.45 x 1.30 325-400 13-16 240-270 XS-130-045
Bright Green 0.50 x 1.30 325-500 13-20 240-375 XS-130-050
Black 0.55 x 1.30 325-450 13-18 240-300 XS-130-055
Apple Green 0.45 x 1.50 375-450 15-18 260-300 XS-150-045
Yellow 0.50 x 1.50 425-500 17-20 290-335 XS-150-050
Rosewood 0.70 x 1.50 475-550 19-22 350-365 XS-150-070
Violet 0.50 x 1.70 475-500 19-22 350-375 XS-170-050
Powder Blue 0.55 x 1.70 500-550 20-22 335-365 XS-170-055
Purple 0.60 x 1.70 525-600 20-24 350-400 XS-170-060
Olive 0.50 x 1.90 500-550 20-24 335-365 XS-190-050
Green 0.60 x 1.90 525-600 20-24 350-400 XS-190-060
Ash Grey 0.80 x 1.90 550-600 22-24 365-400 XS-190-080
Ebony 0.50 x 2.10 500-550 20-22 335-365 XS-210-050
Burgundy 0.65 x 2.10 575-650 23-26 385-435 XS-210-065
Pink 0.80 x 2.10 600-700 24-28 400-465 XS-210-080
Red 0.70 x 2.30 625-700 25-28 420-465 XS-230-070
Blue 0.80 x 2.70 700-800 28-32 465-535 XS-270-080
Standard locators are suitable for rule sizes 2-3.
Standard Matrix
Plastic Counter – Steel Base
Precision engineered plastic shoulders on micro thin steel base
with perfectly registered locator.
Standard sizes of X-press have 36 strips of 700mm in each box.
www.tr implex .co.uk  |   +44 (0)  1933  273444  |   sa les@tr implex .co.uk
Colour Code X  Y Board Thickness Board Wt Order Code
(microns) (0.001") (gms/m2)
Black 0.70 x 2.70 350-425 15-18 260-300 XR-270-007
Orange 0.80 x 2.70 400-450 16-18 280-300 XR-270-008
Beige 1.00 x 2.70 400-475 16-18 280-310 XR-270-010
White 1.20 x 2.70 425-500 16-20 280-325 XR-270-012
Green 1.50 x 4.00 450-550 18-22 300-365 XT-400-015
Yellow 1.50 x 5.00 500-600 20-24 350-400 XT-500-015
Purple 2.00 x 5.00 800-900 32-36 535-600 XT-500-020
Blue 1.50 x 6.00 550-650 22-26 365-435 XT-600-015
Pink 2.00 x 6.00 900-950 36-38 600-650 XT-600-020
Brown 3.00 x 6.00 950-1050 38-42 650-700 XT-600-030
X-press Reverse Bend is suitable for all rule point sizes.
Reverse Bend Matrix
Plastic Counter
Specially engineered to produce crease when cutting